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Caracteristicas da Prova
PR.03 - 1.25MT - CN6 E 7 ANOS - DESEMPATE - PISTA DE AREIA CEL.RENYLDO PEDRO GUIMARAES FERREIRA

Ord. Categ. Concorrente MontadaEntidade

1.25MT - CN6 E 7 ANOS
3Prova nº 

Ant.

1 CN6 CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS EINDHOVEN1
2 CN6 CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CASSILANO JMEN2
3 CN7 HIE RENATO JUNQUEIRA ARANTES VETNIL BF DEJET CASCHY B JMEN3
4 CN6 CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES FREDERICO SI4
5 CN6 HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI FUNK GJ5
6 CN6 CHSA HENRIQUE ALBERTINNI AFFONSO EMILIANO6
7 CN6 CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA DIVA TB7
8 CN6 CHSA RAFAEL RODRIGUES MODERNO RRM LA VIE ROSE8
9 CN7 CHSA ENEDIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA VANCOUVER9
10 CN7 CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA VALENTINA DAS UMBURANAS10
11 CN6 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CARANEL JMEN11
12 CN6 ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I GIULIA METODO12
13 CN7 ETI CLAIRE BAYS E3I DRACO A-GMS13
14 CN6 CAECE MARCELLO SANDES COSTA SL SPEEDER14
15 CN6 CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES AN ZANLOVE15
16 CN6 CHSA FELIPE BRAGA VERON FORTIS16
17 CN6 CHSA FLAVIO BARBOSA SANTANA RRM ONE17
18 CN6 CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES DIEGUS IPIRANGA18
19 CN6 CHSA THEREZA TOURINHO LUZIADA JMEN19
20 CN7 CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS WOLVERINE DA LAGOA20
21 CN7 CHSA ISABELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO HASSINA CLIMBER21
22 CN6 CHSA FERNANDO VEIGA PERRACINI GAIA NUEVA JMEN22
23 CN7 ETI YURI ASSUMPCAO SIMOES FONTES E3I DARLENE DAS UMBURANAS23
24 CN7 CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO DAIQUIRI24
25 CN6 HIE RENATO JUNQUEIRA ARANTES VETNIL BF DOROTHY25
26 CN6 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CEBERIUS C JMEN26
27 CN6 CHSA RAFAEL RODRIGUES MODERNO RRM PRINCELLES27
28 CN6 CHSA TIAGO MACEDO DE NORONHA DINIZ COSTA SALAMANDRA CHAP QUI28
29 CN6 ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I CANTHUS JMEN29
30 CN6 EJA AIRTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS HAVANA M30
31 CN7 BFD TIAGO KABBACH VETNIL BF DEJET JESSICA31
32 CN6 HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI PIKACHU32
33 CN6 CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA ENORM COOPER33
34 CN6 CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CARTIER FORTIS34
35 CN7 CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES DIOR35
36 CN6 CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA ZEPHIRA36
37 HC CHSA TIAGO MACEDO DE NORONHA DINIZ COSTA BROOKSFIELD37
38 HC CHSA RAFAELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO QUICK TIME38
39 HC HTA ALEXANDRE DE ASSUMPCAO ARAUJO AZEVEDO DON JUAN CORRADINO39
40 HC CHSA FERNANDO VEIGA PERRACINI MISS CHERR XANGO40
41 HC CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES CACHMERECAT41
42 HC CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA QUIRAN JMEN42
43 HC5 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CORNET SUPER JMEN43
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44 HC CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO WAHY NOT44
45 HC SHP CAROLINA DE ARRUDA BOTELHO ILUMINADO45
46 HC CHSA JORDANA LAFFRANCHI GUIMARAES KAUANA CLASS OF RITER46
47 HC EJA AIRTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS GUCCI VANT MEULENHOF47
48 HC CHSA LUCIA RIVAS FANAL FORTIS48
49 HC CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CHARMEUR FORTIS49
50 HC HMV JORGE VILLA ROEL VASQUES ULANTIC50
51 HC CHSA RAFAEL RODRIGUES MODERNO CALOUSCO51
52 HC5 CHSA MARCELO GOZZI CATHAAR Z52
53 HC HIE RENATO JUNQUEIRA ARANTES CHIARA JMEN53
54 HC HTA ALEXANDRE DE ASSUMPCAO ARAUJO AZEVEDO FLY FUN FIRE54
55 HC HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI STAN DE BEDON55
56 HC CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CARMELA JMEN56
57 HC ETI CHARLIE BAYS STAKKATOR Z FORTIS57
58 HC CHSA FERNANDO VEIGA PERRACINI CAMARQUE GUET58
59 HC CHSA HENRIQUE ALBERTINNI AFFONSO CARLOTA III JMEN59
60 HC CHSA RAFAELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO CERANA JMEN60
61 HC CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES BELIMA IPIRANGA61
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